
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA COMPILATION ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 22 FEBRUARY, 2021
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

111 1 SO FRESH: THE HITS OF SUMMER 2021 + BEST OF 2020 Various1 JV/UMA 5393301
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SO FRESH: BEST EVER

CREAM OF COUNTRY 2021

CAR SONGS, VOL. 2

SO FRESH: THE HITS OF SPRING 2020

SING YOUR HEART OUT DISNEY

JUST THE HITS: 90S

JUST THE HITS: 80S

JUST THE HITS: ROCK

CMAA WINNERS 2021

TRIPLE J'S HOTTEST 100, VOL. 27

JUST THE HITS: LOVE SONGS

CAR SONGS

JUST THE HITS: PARTY

JUST THE HITS: COUNTRY

JUST THE HITS: NOUGHTIES

JUST THE HITS: RNB

CLASSIC 80'S

RAY HADLEY THOSE WERE THE DAYS, VOL. 3: THE GREAT …

JUST THE HITS: POWER BALLADS
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19439827802

19439840112

19439815852

19439814752

D003106002

5379680

5382049

5383688

5393455

5390607

5389341

19075889642

5383684

5386774

5383680

5387997

88985448612

19075966802

5389855
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